
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

02 May 2018 642.00 12.6250 1190.62 6.8076 6.8076 6.8076

03 May 2018 642.00 12.6300 1190.62 6.8103 6.8090 0.0014

04 May 2018 651.50 12.6700 1190.62 6.9330 6.8503 0.0413

07 May 2018 665.50 12.5225 1190.62 6.9995 6.8876 0.0373

08 May 2018 650.25 12.5875 1190.62 6.8746 6.8850 -0.0026

09 May 2018 677.00 12.6225 1190.62 7.1773 6.9337 0.0487

10 May 2018 671.00 12.4300 1190.62 7.0052 6.9439 0.0102

11 May 2018 677.50 12.2825 1190.62 6.9891 6.9496 0.0057

14 May 2018 681.00 12.2575 1190.62 7.0110 6.9564 0.0068

15 May 2018 687.75 12.4375 1190.62 7.1844 6.9792 0.0228

16 May 2018 684.50 12.5650 1190.62 7.2238 7.0014 0.0222

17 May 2018 704.25 12.4800 1190.62 7.3819 7.0331 0.0317

18 May 2018 697.00 12.6075 1190.62 7.3806 7.0599 0.0268

21 May 2018 692.75 12.7975 1190.62 7.4461 7.0875 0.0276

22 May 2018 702.50 12.5350 1190.62 7.3960 7.1080 0.0205

23 May 2018 697.00 12.6050 1190.62 7.3791 7.1250 0.0170

24 May 2018 698.75 12.6050 1190.62 7.3976 7.1410 0.0160

25 May 2018 679.75 12.4400 1190.62 7.1023 7.1389 -0.0021

28 May 2018 672.00 12.4425 1190.62 7.0227 7.1328 -0.0061

29 May 2018 671.75 12.4500 1190.62 7.0243 7.1273 -0.0055

30 May 2018 684.75 12.6350 1190.62 7.2667 7.1340 0.0067

31 May 2018 685.50 12.6100 1190.62 7.2401 7.1388 0.0048
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